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64 Timberlane Drive, Brampton, ONT. L6Y4V7 

Tel : (905) 452-1313,   Fax: (905) 453-1311 
 

Samagams Celebrated At Gurdwara Nanaksar 
Birthday Guru Nanak Dev Ji   - 02 November Monday  
Shahidi Guru Arjun Dev Ji   -  27 May Wednesday 
Shahidi Guru Teg Bahedur Sahib Ji  - 21 November Saturday 
Birthday Guru Gobind Singh Ji  - 3 Jan Sat/24 Dec. Thur 
Gur Gaddi Diwas Guru Granth Sahib Ji - 20 October Tuesday 
Birthday Baba Nand Singh Ji    - 29 October Thursday 
Barsi Baba Nand Singh Ji    - 28 August Friday 
Birthday Baba Isher Singh Ji   - 26 march Thursday 
Barsi Baba Isher  Singh Ji    - 6 October Tuesday 
Barsi Baba Isher Singh Ji Samdh Bhai - 8 October Thursday 
Annual Samagam New Delhi   - 4 March Wednesday 
Vaisakhi       - 13 April Monday 
Rakhri        - 6 August Thursday 
Deewali       - 17 October Saturday 

 

2009    Pooranmasi    Sangrand    Mayasa     Dasween 
January 11 Sunday  13 Tuesday 26 Monday 6 Tuesday 
February 9 Monday 12 Thursday 25 Wednesday 5 Thursday 
March 11 Wednesday14 Saturday 26 Thursday 6 Friday 
April 9 Thursday 13 Monday 25 Saturday 4 Saturday 
May 9 Saturday 14 Thursday 24 Sunday 4 Monday 
June 7 Sunday 14 Sunday 22 Monday 2 Tuesday 
July 7 Tuesday 16 Thursday 22 Wednesday 1/31 Wed/Fri 
August 6 Thursday 16 Sunday 20 Thursday 30 Sunday 
September 4 Friday 16 Wednesday 18 Friday 28 Monday 
October 4 Sunday  17 Saturday 18 Sunday 28 Wednesday
November 2 Monday 16 Monday 16 Monday 27 Friday 
December 2/31 Wed/Thur 15 Tuesday 16 Wednesday 27 Sunday 

 


